Matchlaggning Pojkar R6d Serie 12023/24

Matchtid 3 x 20 minuter. 5 min paus.

Matchnr
18-3200-001
18-3200-003

18-3200-004
18-3200-006

18-3200-007
18-3200-008

18-3200-011
18-3200-012

18-3200-013
18-3200-014

18-3201-016
18-3201-017
18-3201-018
18-3200-016
18-3200-017

18-3201-019
18-3201-020
18-3200-019
18-3200-020
18-3200-021

18-3201-023
18-3201-024
18-3200-022
18-3200-023
18-3200-024

18-3201-025
18-3201-026
18-3201-027
18-3200-026
18-3200-027

18-3201-028
18-3201-029
18-3201-030
18-3201-031
18-3200-029
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Hemmalag
Karlstad IBF Ung. 1
Hagfors IBS

GS 86 AIF
Hultsberg IBF 1

GS 86 AIF
Karlstad IBF Ung. 1

Hagfors IBS
Kristinehamns IBF

GS 86 AIF
Hultsberg IBF 1

Grums IBK
Skoghalls IBK Utv.
Amals IBK
Kristinehamns IBF
Hagfors IBS

Hultsberg IBF 2
Billingsfors IBK
GS 86 AIF
Hultsberg IBF 1
Karlstad IBF Ung. 1

Karlstad IBF Ung. 2
Amals IBK
Karlstad IBF Ung. 1
Hagfors IBS
GS 86 AIF

Grums IBK
Skoghalls IBK Utv.
Hultsberg IBF 2
Kristinehamns IBF
Hultsberg IBF 1

Amals IBK
Hultsberg IBF 2
Karlstad IBF Ung. 2
Billingsfors IBK
Kristinehamns IBF

Bortalag
GS 86 AIF
Kristinehamns IBF

Hagfors IBS
Karlstad IBF Ung. 1

Hultsberg IBF 1
Kristinehamns IBF

Karlstad IBF Ung. 1
Hultsberg IBF 1

Kristinehamns IBF
Hagfors IBS

GS 86 AIF
Hultsberg IBF 1
Karlstad IBF Ung. 1
Billingsfors IBK
Karlstad IBF Ung. 2

Kristinehamns IBF
Hagfors IBS
Amals IBK
Grums IBK

Skoghalls IBK Utv.

Hultsberg IBF 1
Kristinehamns IBF
Hultsberg IBF 2
Grums IBK
Skoghalls IBK Utv.

Karlstad IBF Ung. 1
Hagfors IBS
GS 86 AIF
Karlstad IBF Ung. 2
Billingsfors IBK

Hultsberg IBF 1
Hagfors IBS
Karlstad IBF Ung. 1
GS 86 AIF
Skoghalls IBK Utv.
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18-3201-032
18-3200-030
18-3200-031
18-3200-032
18-3200-033

18-3200-034
18-3200-036

18-3200-037
18-3200-039

18-3200-040
18-3200-041

18-3200-044
18-3200-045

18-3200-046
18-3200-047

1
1
1
1
1
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12

13
13

14
14

15
15
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16

Grums IBK
Hagfors IBS
Hultsberg IBF 1
Karlstad IBF Ung. 1
GS 86 AlF

GS 86 AlF
Kristinehamns IBF

Hagfors IBS
Karlstad IBF Ung. 1

Hultsberg IBF 1
Kristinehamns IBF

Karlstad IBF Ung. 1
Hultsberg IBF 1

Kristinehamns IBF
Hagfors IBS

Kristinehamns IBF
Amals IBK

Hultsberg IBF 2
Billingsfors IBK
Karlstad IBF Ung. 2

Karlstad IBF Ung. 1
Hagfors IBS

GS 86 AIF
Hultsberg IBF 1

GS 86 AlF
Karlstad IBF Ung. 1

Hagfors IBS
Kristinehamns IBF

GS 86 AlF
Hultsberg IBF 1
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